Free Events for Kids

Sat June 7 @ 2pm Presto the Magician
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Mon June 23 @ 2pm The Reptile Man arad€

Children who have completed the Summer
Reading Program can walk with the Library
group in the Children’s Parade during Camas
Days. Wear your SRP t-shirt and carry
your favorite book!

Mon June 30 @ 2pm Steve Taylor, the Magical Ventriloquist

Mon July 7 @ 2pm BJ the Clown (good for the 7 & under cr
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Mon July 14 @ 2pm Pioneer Living

Mon July 28 @ 11am Stained “Glass” Pre-K Craft (signup ,”req’ Meet next to the library on Franklin St. at
noon on Friday July 26".

Mon Aug 4 @ 2pm Charlie the Noisegu
9 P gy The parade is scheduled to start at 12:15pm.

Mon Aug 11 @ 2 T f P h
ug 11 @ 2pm ears of Joy Puppet Show Parents, you are responsible for your child

when we reach the end of the parade route.

Sat Aug 16 @ 2-4pm Book Swap for Kids and Teens

LIBRARY SWIM

Kids OR teens: if you complete the Summer Reading Program, you are eligible for free admission to a session of public swim at Lacamas Swim &
Sport on Saturday August 23" from 3-5 and/or at Crown Park Pool on Sunday August 24™ from 2-4pm! Parents and others pay reduced admission
(13 & under: $5, 14 & up: $8). Give your name at their front desk to get in.

Remember, the deadline for logging minutes is Saturday, August 16™ at 6pm.




